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DeepCool AG400 Processor Air cooler 12 cm Aluminium, Black 1

pc(s)

Brand : DeepCool

Product name : AG400

Intel/AMD, 500-2000 RPM, @6 mmx4 pcs, 75.89 CFM, 2.53 mmAq, 31.6 dB, 4-pin PWM, 12 VDC, 0.17 A,

2.04 W, 125x92x150 mm, 614 g

DeepCool AG400. Type: Air cooler, Fan diameter: 12 cm, Maximum air pressure: 2.53 mmH20. Width:

Product code: R-AG400-BKNNMN-G-1

125 mm, Depth: 92 mm, Height: 150 mm. Product colour: Aluminium, Black

Performance

Suitable location *
Type *
Fan diameter

Supported processor sockets

Noise level (high speed)
Maximum airflow
Maximum air pressure

Pulse-width modulation (PWM)
support

Fan bearing technology
Quantity per pack

Fan speed (min)

Fan speed (max)
Design

Product colour *
Radiator material
Number of fans
Number of heat pipes
Illumination LED

Processor
Air cooler
12 cm

LGA 1150 (Socket H3), LGA 1151
(Socket H4), LGA 1155 (Socket H2),
LGA 1200 (Socket H5), LGA 1700,
Socket AM4, Socket AM5

31.6dB
75.89 cfm
2.53 mmH20

v

Hydro bearing
1 pc(s)

500 RPM
2000 RPM

Aluminium, Black
Aluminum

1 fan(s)

4

X

Design
Fan connector
Power

Fan power consumption
Fan voltage
Fan current

Weight & dimensions

Width

Radiator width

Radiator depth

Radiator height
Depth

Height

Weight

Fan dimensions (W x D x H)

Heat pipes diameter
Packaging content
Package type
Mounting kit

Screws included
CPU bracket(s)

4-pin

2.04 W
12V
0.17 A

125 mm

12 cm

9.2cm

15cm

92 mm

150 mm

614 g

120 x 25 x 120 mm
6 mm

Box
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